Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Norlutate



Generic Norlutate is used to treat women with abnormal bleeding from the uterus. It is also used to treat women who have stopped having menstrual periods for several months (amenorrhea) but who are not pregnant or going through menopause.

Active ingredient: Norethindrone Acetate

Brand(s):Norlut-N

Manufacturer: Cipla Limited

Disease(s):Endometriosis / Amenorrhea

Norlutate 5mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order			
30 tablet	\$ 1.73	\$ 52.00	Add to cart			
60 tablet	\$ 1.60	\$ 96.00 \$104.00	Add to cart			
90 tablet	\$ 1.37	\$ 123.00 \$156.00	Add to cart			
120 tablet	\$ 1.25	\$ 150.00 \$208.00	Add to cart			
Free AirMail shipping						
180 tablet	\$ 1.13	\$ 204.00 \$312.00	Add to cart			
Free AirMail shipping						
360 tablet	\$ 1.02	\$ 366.00 \$624.00	Add to cart			
Free AirMail shipping						

Norethindrone tablet

What is this medicine?

NORETHINDRONE is a female hormone. This medicine is used to treat endometriosis, uterine bleeding caused by abnormal hormone levels, and secondary amenorrhea. Secondary amenorrhea is when a woman stops getting menstrual periods due to low levels of certain female hormones.

What should I tell my health care provider before I take this medicine?

They need to know if you have any of these conditions:

- · blood vessel disease or blood clots
- · breast, cervical, or vaginal cancer
- diabetes
- · heart disease
- kidney disease
- · liver disease
- · mental depression
- migraine
- seizures
- stroke
- · vaginal bleeding
- an unusual or allergic reaction to norethindrone, other medicines, foods, dyes, or preservatives
- · pregnant or trying to get pregnant
- breast-feeding